
Scheduled 
Days Worked

180 Bus 
Employees

183
Employees

190 
Employees

193 
Employees

195 
Employees

200 
Employees

210 
Employees

248 
Employees

First Day 8/3/2020 7/30/2020 7/27/2020 7/27/2020 7/23/2020 7/16/2020 7/13/2020 7/1/2020

Last Day 5/25/2021 5/26/2021 5/27/2021 6/2/2021 6/2/2021 6/2/2021 6/10/2021 6/30/2021

Bus 
Attendants

Para-
professionals

Pre-K Paras
10 month Data 
Entry Clerks

Elementary 
Counselors

Assistant 
Principals

Elementary 
Principals

12 month 
Custodians

Bus Drivers
School 

Nutrition 
Assistants

Teachers
Middle School 

Counselors
High School 
Counselors

11 month 
Specialists

Middle/High 
School 

Clerical (1)

Clerical
10 month 
Custodian

11 month 
Coordinators

Middle/High 
School 

Principals

School 
Nutrition 

Managers & 
Asst. Mgrs.

10 month 
Program 

Specialists

Elementary 
Clerical (1)

12 month 
Operational & 
Instructional 

Providers

Media 
Specialists

Middle/ High 
School 

Clerical (1)

12 month 
Coordinators

Nurses
High School 

Assistant 
Principal (1)

12 month 
Program 

Specialists

Instructional 
Providers

11 month Data 
Entry Clerks

7/3/2020

Labor Day 9/7/2020 9/7/2020 9/7/2020 9/7/2020 9/7/2020 9/7/2020 9/7/2020 9/7/2020

Fall Break/ 
Columbus Day

10/9/20, 
10/12/20

10/9/20, 
10/12/20

10/9/20, 
10/12/20

10/9/20, 
10/12/20

10/9/20, 
10/12/20

10/9/20, 
10/12/20

10/9/20, 
10/12/20

Masters' Break
11/9/20 - 
11/16/20

11/9/20 - 
11/16/20

11/9/20 - 
11/16/20

11/9/20 - 
11/16/20

11/9/20 - 
11/16/20

11/9/20 - 
11/16/20

11/9/20 - 
11/16/20

11/11/20 - 
11/13/20

Thanksgiving
11/25/20 - 
11/27/20

11/25/20 - 
11/27/20

11/25/20 - 
11/27/20

11/25/20 - 
11/27/20

11/25/20 - 
11/27/20

11/25/20 - 
11/27/20

11/25/20 - 
11/27/20

11/25/20 - 
11/27/20

Christmas/ 
Winter Break

12/23/20 - 
1/4/21

12/23/20 - 
1/4/21

12/23/20 - 
1/1/21

12/23/20 - 
1/1/21

12/23/20 - 
1/1/21

12/23/20 - 
1/1/21

12/23/20 - 
1/1/21

12/24/20 - 
1/1/21

Martin Luther 
King, Jr.

1/18/2021 1/18/2021 1/18/2021 1/18/2021 1/18/2021 1/18/2021 1/18/2021 1/18/2021

Presidents' Day
2/12/21, 
2/15/21

2/12/21, 
2/15/21

2/15/2021 2/15/2021 2/15/2021 2/15/2021 2/15/2021 2/15/2021

Good Friday  / 
Spring Break

4/2/21 - 
4/12/21

4/2/21 - 
4/12/21

4/2/21 - 
4/12/21

4/2/21 - 
4/12/21

4/2/21 - 
4/12/21

4/2/21 - 
4/12/21

4/2/21 - 
4/12/21

4/2/21 - 
4/12/21

Memorial Day 5/31/2021 5/31/2021 5/31/2021 5/31/2021 5/31/2021

Revised 7/13/2020

RICHMOND COUNTY SCHOOL SYSTEM
2020 - 2021 WORK CALENDAR SCHEDULE

Student Calendar is August 3, 2020 – May 25, 2021

Independence Day

This calendar is subject to change by the Richmond County School System. It may also be adjusted due to inclement weather.

Job Positions

Holidays are included in fiscal year for 248 day employees. 
In addition, the following furlough days will be recognized: 12/21/20, 12/22/20, 1/4/21, 2/12/21, 3/15/21

NOTE:  Operational needs at certain worksites may require annual duty or appropriate staff to report during work holidays.


