					HOOL SYST AR SCHEI			
Scheduled	180 Bus	183	190	193	195	200	210	248
Days Worked	Employees	Employees	Employees	Employees	Employees	Employees	Employees	Employees
First Day	8/3/2020	7/30/2020	7/27/2020	7/27/2020	7/23/2020	7/16/2020	7/13/2020	7/1/2020
Last Day	5/25/2021	5/26/2021	5/27/2021	6/2/2021	6/2/2021	6/2/2021	6/10/2021	6/30/2021
Job Positions	Bus Attendants	Para- professionals	Pre-K Paras	10 month Data Entry Clerks	Elementary Counselors	Assistant Principals	Elementary Principals	12 month Custodians
	Bus Drivers	School Nutrition Assistants	Teachers		Middle School Counselors	High School Counselors	11 month Specialists	Middle/Hig School Clerical (1)
			Clerical			10 month Custodian	11 month Coordinators	Middle/Hig School Principals
			School Nutrition Managers & Asst. Mgrs.			10 month Program Specialists	Elementary Clerical (1)	12 month Operational Instructiona Providers
			Media Specialists				Middle/ High School Clerical (1)	12 month Coordinator
			Nurses				High School Assistant Principal (1)	12 month Program Specialists
			Instructional Providers				11 month Data Entry Clerks	
	<u></u>	Student (	Calendar is	August 3, 2	020 – May 2	25, 2021		
NOTE		ne following fur	lough days will	be recognized: 1	248 day employ 2/21/20, 12/22/2 y or appropriate	20, 1/4/21, 2/12/		days.
ndependence Da	y							7/3/2020
Labor Day	9/7/2020	9/7/2020	9/7/2020	9/7/2020	9/7/2020	9/7/2020	9/7/2020	9/7/2020
Fall Break/	10/9/20,	10/9/20,	10/9/20,	10/9/20,	10/9/20,	10/9/20,	10/9/20,	
Columbus Day	10/12/20	10/12/20	10/12/20	10/12/20	10/12/20	10/12/20	10/12/20	
Masters' Break	11/9/20 - 11/16/20	11/9/20 - 11/16/20	11/9/20 - 11/16/20	11/9/20 - 11/16/20	11/9/20 - 11/16/20	11/9/20 - 11/16/20	11/9/20 - 11/16/20	11/11/20 - 11/13/20
Thanksgiving	11/25/20 -	11/25/20 -	11/25/20 -	11/25/20 -	11/25/20 -	11/25/20 -	11/25/20 -	11/25/20 -
	11/27/20	11/27/20	11/27/20	11/27/20	11/27/20	11/27/20	11/27/20	11/27/20
Christmas/	12/23/20 -	12/23/20 -	12/23/20 -	12/23/20 -	12/23/20 -	12/23/20 -	12/23/20 -	12/24/20 -
Winter Break	1/4/21	1/4/21	1/1/21	1/1/21	1/1/21	1/1/21	1/1/21	1/1/21
Martin Luther King, Jr.	1/18/2021	1/18/2021	1/18/2021	1/18/2021	1/18/2021	1/18/2021	1/18/2021	1/18/2021
	2/12/21, 2/15/21	2/12/21, 2/15/21	2/15/2021	2/15/2021	2/15/2021	2/15/2021	2/15/2021	2/15/2021
Presidents' Day			4/2/21 -	4/2/21 -	4/2/21 -	4/2/21 -	4/2/21 -	4/2/21 -
Presidents' Day Good Friday /	4/2/21 -	4/2/21 -	7/2/21 -					
	4/2/21 - 4/12/21	4/2/21 - 4/12/21	4/12/21	4/12/21	4/12/21	4/12/21	4/12/21	4/12/21
Good Friday /						4/12/21 5/31/2021	4/12/21 5/31/2021	4/12/21 5/31/2021

Revised 7/13/2020